ATTACHMENT

WATER DISTRICT:
REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER 2
ZAMBOANGA CITY WATER DISTRICT

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME: PROJECT:
PROPOSED ACP LINE REPLACEMENT AT VILLA STA. MARIA,
Increase xx  Decrease __ No Change __ ZAMBOANGA CITY
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: PREPARED AND REQUESTED BY:
w G J’W
Seven Million One Hundred Seventy Six Thousand MANILYN FABIJANSANTCS
Nine Hundred Eighty Eight Pesos & 47/100 Engineer B, Mainline Expansion and Rehabilitation Division

Increase xx_ Decrease __ No Change __~

Approved Project Duration 120 Calendar Days|JUSTIFICATION:

Date Started May 04, 2015

Original Intended Date of Completion August 31, 2015

sAdditional transfer of serviceline connections due to the
. . actual number of customers on site.

»Addtl Duration { based on Approved Estimate ) 30 Calendar days

Revised Project Duration . 150 Calendar days

Revised Date of Completion September 30, 2015 «Deductive on concrete cutting and removal of existing

: -2 concrete pavement since the pipelaying was executed
A ed Original P t
pprov. riginal Project Cost P 6,857,767.50 beside the edge of the concrete pavement.
Revised Project Cost 1 P 7,039,643.16
*Additive and Revised items Total Amount P 137,345.31

( See attached Approved Detailed Estimate)

REVISED PROJECT COST 2 P 7,176,988.47

CHECKED & VERIFIED BY: SUBMITTED BY: ECOMMENDING APPROVAL: APPROVE/I‘)/B'Y:

icer-In-Charge Assistant General Manager

o Engineering and Construction Technical Services Group
Division Department

20 AlG 2018



